Product Catalog
Access 3® CLIQ®
Cylinders and Keys
Available through Authorized Channel Partners only. Contact your local
ASSA ABLOY Door Security Solutions sales consultant for details.
DIS
CONTIN
UED

written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
Access 3® CLIQ®.945503  8/19
How to Order
Access 3® CLIQ®
Component (KIK/KIL) Cylinders
Quantity Keyset Cylinder Tailpiece Keyway Finish
50 AA1 260E 033 CRA1 626
Rim Cylinders
Quantity Keyset Cylinder Length Keyway Finish
50 AA1 360E 200 CRA1 626
Mortise Cylinders
Quantity Keyset Cylinder Length Cam Keyway Finish
50 AA1 160E 114 A01 CRA1 626
How to Order Access 3® CLIQ® Cylinders
160E
—
114
—
A01
—
CRA1
—  x Finish
Cylinder Type Length Cams Keyway
CRA1
CRA2
CRB1
CRB2
CRC1
CRC2
CRD1
CRD2
Description Specify
Bright Brass 605
Satin Brass 606
Bright Bronze 611
Satin Bronze 612
Dark Oxidized Satin Bronze, Oil Rubbed 613
Bright Nickel Plated 618
Satin Nickel Plated 619
Flat Black Coated 622
Bright Chromium Plated 625
Satin Chromium Plated 626
Mortise 160E
KIK/KIL 260E
Rim 360E
Mortise Cylinder
114 1-1/4" (32mm)
138 1-3/8" (35mm)
112 1-1/2" (38mm)
134 1-3/4" (44mm)
Rim Cylinder
200 2" (51mm) Tailpiece
200V
2" (51mm) Vertical
Tailpiece
Component (KIK/KIL) Cylinder
Tailpiece Lockset
031 CL3100
031H CK4300
033 CL3300, CL3500, CL3800
044 CK4400
Mortise Cylinder
A01
A02
KIK/KIL are only available in 606 & 626 finishes.
Copyright © 2017-2019, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
Access 3® CLIQ®.10 45503  8/19
Keys
Access 3® CLIQ®
CRAB CRCD
CRAD
CRA1 CRA2 CRB1 CRB2 CRC1 CRC2 CRD1 CRD2
CRA CRB CRC CRD
Part Number Description Color
— Dynamic Key Black
— Dynamic Key - BLE  Blue
— C-Key (Admin Key) Red
768F339 Battery covers Bag of 25 - Programmed Black
For Multiplex Masterkey Systems (CR keyway family shown)
Ordering example:
Black key:            CRA1-6PIN-48-DYN-AS60
Blue key:             CRA1-6PIN-48-DYN-BLE-AS60
Red key:              CRAD-6PIN-48-C-KEY-AS60
Keyway Group
All section –  CRAD
Multi-section –	CRAB - CRCD
Multi-section –	CRA - CRB - CRC - CRD
Keyway –  CRA1 - CRA2 - CRB1 - CRB2 - CRC1 - CRC2 - CRD1 - CRD2
Sample Keyway - MB
Cylinder Spray Lubricant
•	 Access 3® CLIQ® cylinders are mechanical devices and require preventive maintenance. At a minimum, Access 3 CLIQ cylinders should
be lubricated twice a year; more if installed in extreme installations.
•	 Access 3 CLIQ cylinders should not be exposed to chemical washes or painted.
•	 3.0 oz aerosol part number 768F441
Copyright © 2017-2019, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express
written permission of ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. is prohibited. Patent pending and/or patent www.assaabloydss.com/patents.
Access 3® CLIQ®.1145503  8/19
Software Management
Access 3® CLIQ®
Access 3® CLIQ® technology offers web management key systems utilizing Access 3 CLIQ Web Manager. This robust and versatile
system allows administrators the ability to manage Access 3 CLIQ intelligent keys and cylinders from anywhere with internet access.
With the optional Remote Wall Programming Devices, the intelligent keys can obtain authorization changes and recurring validity with
timely expirations for enhanced security while retrieving audit data simultaneously. Several feature packages are available to meet a
wide range of customer requirements.
Access 3 CLIQ Web Manager 2016
Desciption Hosted Basic Hosted+ Hosted Enterprise
Fe
at
u
re
s
Domain Administration P P P
Remote Programming x P P
Key Revalidation x P P
Access Profiles x P P
Temporary Access Groups x P P
Flexible Revalidation x x P
Cylinder Groups x x P
Web Services for 3rd Party
Applications
x x P
Corbin Russwin Web Hosting Services
Description Part Number
Hosted Basic 768F399
Hosted Remote+ 768F409
Hosted Enterprise 768F419
Customer Hosted Web Services
Description Part Number
Hosted Enterprise with Web Services Contact Factory
Copyright © 2017-2019, ASSA ABLOY Access and Egress Hardware Group, Inc. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express